2327 16th Avenue North
St. Petersburg, FL  33713
Phone: (727) 323-2221
Fax: (727) 323-2376
Email: sales@space-machine.com
ED. B/11
2327 16TH AVENUE NORTH, ST. PETERSBURG, FLORIDA 33713 * PHONE (727) 323-2221 * FAX (727) 323-2376

Space Machine offers a standard product line of fabricated rectangular waveguide offset shorts covering sizes WR22 thru
WR975. Standard product length of offset  is 1/8, 3/8 and 1/4 wavelengths. Other lengths available upon request.
Ordering Information:  WOS wr -m f  -p f -ɚ
WOS  137   -B  01 -C P Waveguide Offset Short, WR137, Brass,            Example part number:
Cover Flange Face, Chromated,
Paint Space Machine Gray.
-1/8
Series (WOS):
Waveguide Size (wr): WR22 thru WR975
Length (-ɚ): 1/8, 3/8, 1/4
Flange Material (-m): A - Aluminum, B - Brass, O - Other
Flange (f): See Appendix G
Plating (-p): C ï Chromate, S ï Silver, G ï Gold, O ï Other, N ï None
Finish (f): P ï Paint Space Machine Gray, N ï None, O ï Other
CIRCULAR
SQUARE
RECTANGULAR
Model WR #
Frequency
(GHz)
WOS22- 22 33.00 - 50.00
WOS28- 28 26.50 - 40.00
WOS34- 34 22.00 - 33.00
WOS42- 42 18.00 - 26.50
WOS51- 51 15.00 - 22.00
WOS62- 62 12.40 - 18.00
WOS75- 75 10.00 - 15.00
Model WR #
Frequency
(GHz)
WOS90- 90 8.20 - 12.40
WOS102- 102 7.00 - 11.00
WOS112- 112 7.05 - 10.00
WOS137- 137 5.85 - 8.20
WOS159- 159 4.90 - 7.05
WOS187- 187 3.95 - 5.85
WOS229- 229 3.30 - 4.90
Model WR #
Frequency
(GHz)
WOS284- 284 2.60 - 3.95
WOS340- 340 2.20 - 3.30
WOS430- 430 1.70 - 2.60
WOS510- 510 1.45 - 2.20
WOS650- 650 1.12 - 1.70
WOS770- 770 0.96 - 1.45
WOS975- 975 0.75 - 1.12
ȧɚ , Ȩɚ or ¼ɚ
ED. B/11
2327 16TH AVENUE NORTH, ST. PETERSBURG, FLORIDA 33713 * PHONE (727) 323-2221 * FAX (727) 323-2376
20
Rectangular Waveguide Cast E & H Plane Bend Assemblies
Space Machine offers a standard product line of cast E and H plane bend assemblies covering waveguide sizes WR28 thru
WR284.  Leg lengths and flange types are made to customer specifications.  VSWR is less than 1.10:1 over the full
waveguide band.
wr* - add HW, RH or TW to the part number if ordering heavy wall waveguide tubing (HW), reduced height waveguide
tubing (RH) or thin wall waveguide tubing (TW). See appendix A for waveguide physical dimensions.
Example: 90CEA284HW-3X3A0102-NN
Ordering Information:  d CtA wr*  -a xb m f1 f2 -p f
90 CEA 90   -3 x3 A 01 02 -C P 90o Cast E Bend Assembly, WR90,                   Example part number:
3 inch X 3 inch legs, Aluminum,
Cover Flange, Choke Flange,
Chromated, Paint Space Machine Gray.